Heartland for Children Staff List by Quadrant
	Name
	Title
	Ext.
	Mobile 
	E-mail Address

	Kim Daugherty
	Chief Executive Officer
	201
	863-255-0867
	kdaugher@heartlandforchildren.org


	Nicole McMaster
	Executive Assistant
	200
	N/A

	nmcmaste@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Sean Stutz
	Campus Coordinator-HFC Village
	N/A
	863-272-5334
	sstutz@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Jacquelyn Bobb
	Director of Human Resources
	291
	863-370-5173

	jbobb@heartlandforchildren.org


	Fawn Moore
	Chief Operating Officer
	212
	863-899-0765
	fmoore3@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Reginald Colston
	Fatherhood Support Specialist
	229
	863-272-8611
	rcolston@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Matthew Hockenberry
	Fatherhood Support Specialist
	410
	863-209-3137
	mhockenberry@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Emily Virts
	Senior Director
	294
	863-604-7374
	evirts@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Courtney Scott
	Case Management Support-Adoption/Placement
	233
	N/A
	cscott8@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Yolanda Baker
	Program Manager-Adoption
	218
	863-604-3239
	ybaker@heartlandforchildren.org


	vacant
	Adoption Specialist-Lead

	
	
	

	Michaela Williams
	Adoption Specialist II
	219
	863-272-8066
	mwilliams42@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Elena Jones
	Adoption Specialist III
	237
	863-247-4433
	ejones16@heartlandforchildren.org 


	vacant
	Adoptions Specialist-Post

	
	
	

	Angela Stills
	Program Manager-Placements
	273
	863-398-7328
	astills@heartlandforchildren.org


	Rashunda Brown
	Placement Specialist-Lead
	262
	863-232-9107
	rbrown20@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Ramchan Hardin
	Placement Specialist
	231
	863-224-7292
	rhardin@heartlandforchildren.org


	Shelley Gress
	Placement Specialist
	N/A
	863-221-9829
	mgress@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Marcia Hoke
	Placement Specialist
	271
	863-512-0698
	mhoke2@heartlandforchildren.org 

	  Taneeka Thomas


	Placement Specialist
	275
	863-224-7125
	twilli12@heartlandforchildren.org 



	vacant
	Family Finding/Step Down Specialist
 
	
	
	

	Christa Shiver
	Director of Foster Home Licensing
	217
	863-512-0699
	cshiver@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Loriann Chiarito
	Case Management Support-Foster Home Licensing
	400
	N/A
	lchiarit@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Faye Dyer
	Foster Home Licensing Coordinator
	289
	863-255-9394
	fdyer@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Michelle Sutton
	Program Manager-Foster Home Licensing
	221
	863-330-3605
	msutton@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Margaret Chadwick
	Licensing Specialist - Lead
	264
	863-289-3574
	mchadwi2@heartlandforchildren.org
 

	Yanel Rios

	Licensing Specialist – Lead Trainer
	234
	863-370-5172
	yrios@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Aziza Bryant
	Licensing Specialist
	246

	863-223-6681
	abryant8@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Cynthia Lanning
	Licensing Specialist
	278
	863-287-3734
	clanning@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Dominique Dawes
	Licensing Specialist  
	328
	863-209-0744
	ddawes@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Brianna Gibson 
	Licensing Specialist
	270
	863-270-1601
	bgibson3@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Ashlynn Falcon
	Licensing Specialist


	283
	863-699-5382
	afalcon@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Tracy Deal
	Licensing Specialist-Recruiter
	241
	863-746-6517
	tdeal@heartlandforchildren.org 



	vacant
	Licensing Specialist
	
	
	

	vacant
	Licensing Specialist
	
	
	

	vacant
	Licensing Specialist
	
	
	

	Ashley Hunt
	Director of Caregiver Support
	300
	863-272-5576
	ahunt@heartlandforchildren.org 



	   vacant
	Family Support Specialist
	
	
	

	Lora King
	Family Support Specialist
	309

	863-270-1033 

	lking5@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Carrie Roberts
	Case Management Support-Caregiver
	305
	863-255-2839
	crobert6@heartlandforchildren.org


	Carol Moreno
	Case Management Support-Caregiver
	317
	863-344-0740
	cmoreno3@heartlandforchildren.org


	Tameka Temple
	GAP Specialist 
	321
	863-232-9329
	talston@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Amanda Blocker
	GAP Specialist

	315
	863-224-8590
	ablocker2@heartlandforchildren.org 

	April Haught
	Program Manager-Caregiver Support 
	274
	863-272-5577
	ahaught@heartlandforchildren.org

	Elizabeth Petko
	Caregiver Support Specialist-Lead 
	301
	863-247-6275
	epetko@heartlandforchildren.org


	Gwen Hinkle
	Caregiver Support Specialist


	252
	863-209-0645
	ghinkle@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Katelyn Davis
	Caregiver Support Specialist


	302
	863-255-2834
	kdavis10@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Rocio Rivera-Diaz
	Caregiver Support Specialist
	285
	863-247-6854
	rrivera6@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Michelle Yates  
	Caregiver Support Specialist 
	318
	863-221-9829
	myates@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Anna Kordalski
	Caregiver Support Specialist 
	276
	863-255-6269
	akordalski@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Alejandra Morrison
	Caregiver Support Specialist 
	308
	863-344-1829


	amorrison8@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Laura Louberti
	Caregiver Support Specialist  
	267
	863-255-6289
	lloubert@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Richard George
	Caregiver Support Specialist
	287
	863-860-2524
	rgeorge@heartlandforchildren.org


	TrudiAnn Breakenridge
	Caregiver Support Specialist
	304
	863-209-2869
	tbreaken@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Brittnee Colon


	Program Manager-Kinship
	320
	863-221-4749 

	bcolon@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Dottie Ramirez
	Kinship Navigator
	312

	863-224-6317
	dramire4@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Jasmine Harper

	Kinship Navigator-Peer
	310
	863-209-2689
	jharper7@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Michelle Maldonado

	Kinship Navigator-Peer
	307
	863-255-7526
	mmaldonado@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Michelle Walker 


	Kinship Navigator-Peer
	314
	863-224-8116
	mwalker9@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Jerome VanHook
	Kinship Navigator-Peer
	313
	863-220-3937
	jvanhook@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Kadian Parchment
	Program Manager-Prevention & Diversion 
	288
	863-255-5274
	kparchme@heartlandforchildren.org


	Jennifer Roth 
	Prevention & Diversion Support Specialist
	
	
	

	vacant 
	Prevention & Diversion Support Specialist – Missing Children & HT
	
	
	

	Clorenda Battles
	Prevention & Diversion Support Specialist - DJJ
	258
	863-224-6428
	cbattles@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Carmelia Evans
	Prevention & Diversion Support Specialist – Front End
	250
	863-514-8652
	cevans@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Kellie Henwood
	Chief Financial Officer
	323
	863-669-5389
	khenwood@heartlandforchildren.org
 

	Adam Ward


	Resource Specialist-Lead
	239
	863-344-2991
	award@heartlandforchildren.org


	Sheila Bell


	Resource Specialist
	282
	N/A
	sbell2@heartlandforchildren.org

	Shibani Kyani
	Director of Business Affairs
	203
	863-370-2143
	skyani@heartlandforchildren.org


	Cheryl Voigt
	Accounts Payable


	277
	N/A
	cvoigt@heartlandforchildren.org


	Melissa Harris
	Data Technician
	228
	N/A
	mharri16@heartlandforchildren.org  



	Tracy Fikert
	Data Technician
	227
	N/A
	tfikert@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Alex Liburd
	Program Manager-Rev Max
	254
	863-270-1308
	aliburd@heartlandforchildren.org


	Erin Fitzpatrick
	Eligibility Specialist 
	255
	N/A
	efitzpat@heartlandforchildren.org


	Alyssa Overstreet 
	Eligibility Specialist
	240
	N/A
	aoverstr@heartlandforchildren.org


	Alaycias Hayes
	Eligibility Specialist 
	224
	N/A
	ahayes5@heartlandforchildren.org


	Sandra Romero


	Eligibility Specialist
	235
	N/A
	sromero@heartlandforchildren.org

	Kashaiye Davis
	Eligibility Specialist
	263
	N/A
	kdavis20@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Joan McHenry 
	Eligibility Specialist-TANF
	253
	N/A
	jmchenr2@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Chris Dyer
	Director of Quality & Contract Management
	207
	863-450-8995
	cdyer@heartlandforchildren.org


	Kim Corpus
	Contract Manager
	206
	N/A
	kcorpus@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Wayne Harwell


	Contract Manager
	208
	N/A
	wharwell@heartlandforchildren.org


	Kristy Taylor
	Contract Manager
	265
	N/A
	ktaylor3@heartlandforchildren.org


	Sharanda Sipe
	Contract Manager – EBP


	284
	N/A
	ssipe@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Kendall Loncki


	Housing Specialist
	260
	863-347-4605
	kloncki@heartlandforchildren.org


	Tabryon Willis


	Housing Specialist-Transition Age
	372
	863-224-8735
	twillis7@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Tiffany Johnson 
	Program Manager-Quality

	416
	863-450-8989
	tjohnson39@heartlandforchildren.org


	Keyla Pagan
	Quality Management Specialist 
	259
	N/A
	kpagan@heartlandforchildren.org 



	vacant
	Quality Management Specialist


	
	
	

	Wendy Cheney
	Quality Management Specialist
	286
	N/A
	wcheney@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Marquina Butts-Fisher
	Program Manager-Transition Age Youth
	238
	863-221-9172
	mbutts@heartlandforchildren.org

	Maria Gutierrez
	Transition Age Youth Mentor
	373
	863-308-0441
	mgutier3@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Davonte Smith 
	Transition Age Youth Mentor
	370
	863-308-7658
	dsmith82@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Delois Mitchell 
	Case Management Support-MDT Staffing
	417
	N/A
	dmitchell12@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Murium Prescott
	MDT Staffing Facilitator
	418
	863-220-0588


	mprescott@heartlandforchildren.org 

	vacant
	MDT Staffing Facilitator
	
	
	

	Nikki Orlebeke
	Director of Administrative Services
	202
	863-393-4549
	norlebek@heartlandforchildren.org


	Julie Cross
	Facilities Coordinator
	226

	863-209-1194
	jcross@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Winter Oldenburg
	Background Screening Analyst


	281
	N/A
	woldenburg@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Jesus Montero
	Case Management Support-Diligent
	409
	N/A


	jmontero@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Jacquline Williams
	ICPC Specialist 
	244
	N/A
	jwilliams562@heartlandforchildren.org


	Ashley Kelley
	OCS Specialist
	210
	N/A


	akelly5@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Martin Marmol
	Senior Data Analyst


	233
	863-608-2609
	mmarmol@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Mark Mickler
	Data Specialist
	 251
	N/A
	mmickler@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Tracy Grey
	Chief Community Relations Officer
	204


	863-450-8992
	tgrey@heartlandforchildren.org

	Briana Latimer
	Recruitment Specialist-Social Media
	216
	863-221-7300
	blatimer@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Al Underwood
	Client & Partner Relations Specialist
	215
	863-289-0353
	aunderwo@heartlandforchildren.org


	Andrea Hagan
	Director of Community Partnerships School
	N/A
	863-221-6844 
	ahagan@heartlandforchildren.org


	Crystal Henderson 
	Family & Community Engagement
	N/A
	863-232-9029
	chenderson7@heartlandforchildren.org 


	vacant
	Data & Administrative Specialist
	N/A
	
	

	Michelle Flick
	Director of Behavioral Health
	225
	863-398-2844
	mflick@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Sylvana Ruiz
	Case Management Support-Behavioral Health
	230
	N/A
	sruiz4@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Jackie Pascall 
	Behavioral Health Specialist
	325


	863-279-6455
	jpascal@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Alyssa Christie
	Intra-Agency Specialist-APD
	279
	863-289-0355
	achristie@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Damaris DaSilva
	Nurse Care Specialist
	236
	863-279-6861


	ddasilva2@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Candice Blakeslee
	Nurse Care Specialist


	248
	863-224-4533
	cblakeslee@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Shawna Butler
	Director of Community Relations
	205
	863-450-8325
	sbutler6@heartlandforchildren.org 


	D’Kiesha Williams  
	Education Specialist
	292


	863-370-5174


	dwilliams40@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Tyiesha Ghent
	Community Engagement Specialist
	214
	863-370-5176
	tghent@heartlandforchildren.org


	Darby Barwick


	Director of Training
	401


	863-226-9327
	dbarwick@heartlandforchildren.org 

	John VanHorn
	Senior Trainer
	403
	N/A
	jvanhorn@heartlandforchildren.org


	Cris Allphin
	Trainer-Coach
	402
	863-224-7677
	callphin@heartlandforchildren.org

	Danielle Day
	Trainer I
	257
	863-270-1673
	dday2@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Suzette St. Remy


	Trainer-Field
	N/A
	863-209-3156
	sstremy@heartlandforchildren.org 

	vacant
	Trainer-Field
	N/A
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